MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Sanitary Housing
Comprehensive portfolio of
filtration products
Entegris offers a complete portfolio of filtration products to
supply cleaner and purer process liquid and gas at the point of
supply. Mainly constructed of 316 L stainless steel, sanitary
housing series products provide excellent stability and chemical

D
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
T-LINE Sanitary Housing: part number
TS                    10
Length
05 = 5”
10 = 10”
20 = 20”
30 = 30”
Material
L = 316 L
Round
01 = 1R
Code
7 = Code 7
O-ring
S = SIL
Inlet/Outlet
T25 = D25.4×1.5 TC50.5
Example:
TS01710ST25 = T-LINE 316 L 1R Code 7 10” SIL T25
In-LINE Sanitary Housing: part number
IS                     10           T25
Length
05 = 5”
10 = 10”
Material
L = 316 L
Round
01 = 1R
Code
7 = Code 7
O-ring
S = SIL
Inlet/Outlet
T25 = D25.4×1.5 TC50.5
T38 = D38.1×1.5 TC50.5
Example:
IS01710ST25 = In-LINE 316 L 1R Code 7 10” SIL T25
C-LINE Sanitary Housing: part number
CS                   10           T25
Length
05 = 5”
10 = 10”
20 = 20”
Material
L = 316 L
Round
01 = 1R
Code
7 = Code 7
O-ring
S = SIL
Inlet/Outlet
T25 = D25.4×1.5 TC50.5
T38 = D38.1×1.5 TC50.5
F25 = F33.7×2 DN25
Example:
CS01710ST25 = C-LINE 316 L 1R Code 7 10” SIL T25
NOTE: For multi-rounds and customized requests, please contact local Entegris Sales.
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.